
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

5 Foundation Academy (A) A

6 Orangewood Christian (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Brantley (A) A

2 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

3 Foundation Academy (A) A

4 Orangewood Christian (A) A

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

2 262 TRAN, Mindy Foundation Academy

3 242 HILDAGO, Matilda Foundation Academy

4 377 ARNETT, Tiffany Mount Dora Christian

5 226 BELL, Macayla Central Florida Christia

6 296 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian

Section 2 of 2

2 362 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

3 234 BANGSUND, Avery Foundation Academy

4 124 WEBER, Emilie First Academy (Leesbur

5 373 SAMUEL, Danielle Mount Dora Christian

6 278 BROOKINS, Haven Foundation Academy

7 117 BRACCO, Morgan First Academy (Leesbur

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

2 192 HUGHES, Patrick Lake Brantley

3 65 BENNETT, Jackson Orangewood Christian

4 337 MCKENZIE, Matthew Mount Dora Christian

5 285 ELLIS, KJ Mount Dora Christian

6 81 JACOBS, Jett Orangewood Christian

7 268 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 48 PIERCE, Elliott First Academy (Orlando

2 343 PADIAL, Diego Mount Dora Christian

3 56 MELLEN, Zachary Orangewood Christian

4 260 BYRD, Edward Foundation Academy

5 393 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

6 50 WILSON, Justin First Academy (Orlando

7 140 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

Section 2 of 3

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

2 368 POSADO, Justin Mount Dora Christian

3 279 BELONI, Caleb Foundation Academy

4 161 PARRISH, Beau First Academy (Leesbur

5 28 TENCZAR, Jason First Academy (Orlando

6 348 BOUDREAU, Logan Mount Dora Christian

7 231 DIAZ, Josue Central Florida Christia

Section 3 of 3

2 157 CAGUA, A.J. First Academy (Leesbur

3 30 CARTER, Braeden First Academy (Orlando

4 306 VIRGIL, Reggie Mount Dora Christian

5 152 JACKSON, Nick First Academy (Leesbur

6 263 JEAN, Daniel Foundation Academy

7 240 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade Foundation Academy

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 396 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

2 293 VALEZQUEZ, Claudia Mount Dora Christian

3 341 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

4 225 DIX, Sasha Central Florida Christia

5 312 SOWERS, Leah Mount Dora Christian

6 307 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

7 258 LAMBER, Haley Foundation Academy

Section 2 of 3

1 237 FULMER, Cece Foundation Academy

2 117 BRACCO, Morgan First Academy (Leesbur

3 6 WALTERS, Gabrielle First Academy (Orlando

4 221 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

5 206 SIMPSON, Alex Lake Brantley

6 213 GRISSETT, Tamya Lake Brantley

7 131 MORRIS, Samoya First Academy (Leesbur

8 16 ZEISLOFT-ACREE, Ma First Academy (Orlando

Section 3 of 3

1 239 BRYANT, Cianna Foundation Academy

2 147 ISEMINGER, Ella First Academy (Leesbur

3 234 BANGSUND, Avery Foundation Academy

4 31 POWELSON, Emily First Academy (Orlando

5 227 CAMPBELL, Maddyson Central Florida Christia

6 17 JOSEPH, Hoshea First Academy (Orlando

7 226 BELL, Macayla Central Florida Christia

8 191 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 176 MCCARTHY, Kayla Lake Brantley

2 129 SERFASS, Hannah First Academy (Leesbur

3 277 ROSENTHAL, Kate Foundation Academy

4 261 GAUD, Liani Foundation Academy

5 136 BIRDSALL, Jadan First Academy (Leesbur

6 76 BAKER, Isabel Orangewood Christian

7 238 REBURN, Claire Foundation Academy

8 72 NOYES, Livia Orangewood Christian

9 53 BAKER, Amelia Orangewood Christian

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 275 VAN DER RIET, Mehari Foundation Academy

2 210 WHEELER, Price Lake Brantley

3 215 MORRIS, Ben Lake Brantley

4 187 STAHLL, Walter Lake Brantley

5 256 NYLAND, Andrew Foundation Academy

6 249 BENN, Ryan Foundation Academy

7 24 CLENDENIN, Charlie First Academy (Orlando

8 2 DAVIS, Stephen First Academy (Orlando

9 228 WILLIAMS, Marcus Central Florida Christia

10 78 BUTTERSTEIN, Noah Orangewood Christian

11 398 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

12 87 MCCRADY, Matthew Orangewood Christian

13 128 SERFASS, David First Academy (Leesbur

14 272 ELLISTON, Benjamin Foundation Academy

15 9 RILEY, Conner First Academy (Orlando

16 142 GINESTRA, Blake First Academy (Leesbur

17 77 SERAFINE, Austin Orangewood Christian

18 11 HUGILL, Dylan First Academy (Orlando

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Central Florida Christian (A) A

3 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

4 Lake Brantley (A) A

5 Foundation Academy (A) A

6 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

7 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Foundation Academy (A) A

4 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 51 ULMER, Kate Orangewood Christian

2 277 ROSENTHAL, Kate Foundation Academy

3 40 CARDENAS, Daniela First Academy (Orlando

4 293 VALEZQUEZ, Claudia Mount Dora Christian

5 303 HARRIS, Aryanna Mount Dora Christian

6 212 ECCLES, Amarja Lake Brantley

7 193 STANLEY, Ziyah Lake Brantley

Section 2 of 2

1 120 MATA, Janet First Academy (Leesbur

2 281 WILLIAMS, Jessica Foundation Academy

3 282 CLEMENTS, Camryn Foundation Academy

4 205 SPRAGG, Anya Lake Brantley

5 166 BELIVEAU, Molly First Academy (Leesbur

6 206 SIMPSON, Alex Lake Brantley

7 71 MCCULLY, Emma Orangewood Christian

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 140 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

2 150 MASTERJOHN, Mark First Academy (Leesbur

3 236 FERRAZ, Daniel Foundation Academy

4 245 CLEMENTS, Joel Foundation Academy

5 45 KOZIARA, Michael First Academy (Orlando

6 324 MEYN, Jacob Mount Dora Christian

7 395 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

Section 2 of 3

1 392 SCHICK, Tanner Mount Dora Christian

2 386 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian

3 52 BELFLOWER, Joseph Orangewood Christian

4 60 BULGER, Elijah Orangewood Christian

5 231 DIAZ, Josue Central Florida Christia

6 230 BROWN, Yosef Central Florida Christia

7 251 REY, Sebastian Foundation Academy

Section 3 of 3

1 275 VAN DER RIET, Mehari Foundation Academy

2 74 SUSLA, Rylan Orangewood Christian

3 298 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

4 220 RICHARDS, Chadrick Lake Brantley

5 20 ROBINSON, Jaylan First Academy (Orlando

6 33 RICHARDS, Will First Academy (Orlando

7 27 JOHNSON, Sean First Academy (Orlando
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

2 232 OGLESBY, Tiara Central Florida Christia

3 296 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian

4 377 ARNETT, Tiffany Mount Dora Christian

5 242 HILDAGO, Matilda Foundation Academy

6 362 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

7 262 TRAN, Mindy Foundation Academy

Section 2 of 2

2 191 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley

3 26 MASON, Calista First Academy (Orlando

4 202 ROBINSON, Amilyah Lake Brantley

5 373 SAMUEL, Danielle Mount Dora Christian

6 278 BROOKINS, Haven Foundation Academy

7 164 BELIVEAU, Emma First Academy (Leesbur

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 271 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

2 192 HUGHES, Patrick Lake Brantley

3 379 BRYANT, Isaiah Mount Dora Christian

4 372 BRYANT, Rodney Mount Dora Christian

5 29 JOHNSON JR, Cedric First Academy (Orlando

6 81 JACOBS, Jett Orangewood Christian

7 268 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 205 SPRAGG, Anya Lake Brantley

2 51 ULMER, Kate Orangewood Christian

3 136 BIRDSALL, Jadan First Academy (Leesbur

4 261 GAUD, Liani Foundation Academy

5 151 BIRDSALL, Madison First Academy (Leesbur

6 76 BAKER, Isabel Orangewood Christian

7 238 REBURN, Claire Foundation Academy

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 196 NOEL, Redwimy Lake Brantley

2 256 NYLAND, Andrew Foundation Academy

3 12 RUEDA, Jacob First Academy (Orlando

4 201 RIEGLER, Kaiden Lake Brantley

5 398 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

6 321 JOHNSON, Michael Mount Dora Christian

7 197 STAHLL, Trenton Lake Brantley

8 44 ROBINSON, Jonathan First Academy (Orlando

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

9 342 FADEN, Spencer Mount Dora Christian

10 228 WILLIAMS, Marcus Central Florida Christia

11 272 ELLISTON, Benjamin Foundation Academy

12 247 LONG, Zach Foundation Academy

13 19 ROBINSON, Joshua First Academy (Orlando

14 77 SERAFINE, Austin Orangewood Christian

15 32 ATCHISON, Nathanael First Academy (Orlando

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 396 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

2 40 CARDENAS, Daniela First Academy (Orlando

3 307 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

4 120 MATA, Janet First Academy (Leesbur

5 229 STEWART, Hallie Central Florida Christia

6 39 CLARK, Alexandra First Academy (Orlando

7 341 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

Section 2 of 3

1 242 HILDAGO, Matilda Foundation Academy

2 213 GRISSETT, Tamya Lake Brantley

3 193 STANLEY, Ziyah Lake Brantley

4 258 LAMBER, Haley Foundation Academy

5 226 BELL, Macayla Central Florida Christia

6 312 SOWERS, Leah Mount Dora Christian

7 115 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

8 303 HARRIS, Aryanna Mount Dora Christian

Section 3 of 3

1 212 ECCLES, Amarja Lake Brantley

2 278 BROOKINS, Haven Foundation Academy

3 17 JOSEPH, Hoshea First Academy (Orlando

4 31 POWELSON, Emily First Academy (Orlando

5 227 CAMPBELL, Maddyson Central Florida Christia

6 221 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

7 239 BRYANT, Cianna Foundation Academy

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 251 REY, Sebastian Foundation Academy

2 393 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

3 343 PADIAL, Diego Mount Dora Christian

4 368 POSADO, Justin Mount Dora Christian

5 394 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

6 395 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

7 60 BULGER, Elijah Orangewood Christian

8 74 SUSLA, Rylan Orangewood Christian

Section 2 of 3
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

1 279 BELONI, Caleb Foundation Academy

2 21 WAGENKNECHT, Chri First Academy (Orlando

3 160 HOLLOWELL, Chase First Academy (Leesbur

4 240 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade Foundation Academy

5 298 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

6 321 JOHNSON, Michael Mount Dora Christian

7 230 BROWN, Yosef Central Florida Christia

8 231 DIAZ, Josue Central Florida Christia

Section 3 of 3

1 34 YEPES, Sebastian First Academy (Orlando

2 263 JEAN, Daniel Foundation Academy

3 3 MCARDLE, Tyler First Academy (Orlando

4 220 RICHARDS, Chadrick Lake Brantley

5 42 BENNETT, Dinari First Academy (Orlando

6 152 JACKSON, Nick First Academy (Leesbur

7 161 PARRISH, Beau First Academy (Leesbur

8 52 BELFLOWER, Joseph Orangewood Christian

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

9 176 MCCARTHY, Kayla Lake Brantley

10 269 ELDER, Eva Foundation Academy

11 244 GAUD, Kelsi Foundation Academy

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 210 WHEELER, Price Lake Brantley

2 249 BENN, Ryan Foundation Academy

3 187 STAHLL, Walter Lake Brantley

4 215 MORRIS, Ben Lake Brantley

5 271 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

6 8 MARSH, Mark First Academy (Orlando

7 259 FERRAZ, Gabriel Foundation Academy

8 142 GINESTRA, Blake First Academy (Leesbur

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Foundation Academy (A) A

3 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

4 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

5 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

6 Central Florida Christian (A) A

7 Lake Brantley (A) A

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Foundation Academy (A) A

4 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

5 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 360 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

2 366 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

3 164 BELIVEAU, Emma First Academy (Leesbur

4 115 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

5 233 KOOISTRA, Lexa Foundation Academy

6 124 WEBER, Emilie First Academy (Leesbur

7 243 WOLVERTON, Audrey Foundation Academy

8 353 SEES, Jenna Mount Dora Christian

9 254 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 237 FULMER, Cece Foundation Academy

2 264 PERFETTO, Ellie Foundation Academy

3 254 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

4 13 OSBORNE, Dakotah First Academy (Orlando

5 360 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

6 366 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

7 233 KOOISTRA, Lexa Foundation Academy

8 353 SEES, Jenna Mount Dora Christian

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 341 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

2 206 SIMPSON, Alex Lake Brantley

3 307 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

4 360 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

5 202 ROBINSON, Amilyah Lake Brantley

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 286 DOAN, Natalie Mount Dora Christian

2 396 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

3 39 CLARK, Alexandra First Academy (Orlando

4 307 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

5 296 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian

6 248 HOFFMAN, Natalia Foundation Academy

7 341 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

8 229 STEWART, Hallie Central Florida Christia

9 212 ECCLES, Amarja Lake Brantley

10 254 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

Flight 2 of 2

1 213 GRISSETT, Tamya Lake Brantley

2 131 MORRIS, Samoya First Academy (Leesbur

3 115 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

4 193 STANLEY, Ziyah Lake Brantley

5 250 BROWN, Kayla Foundation Academy

6 166 BELIVEAU, Molly First Academy (Leesbur

7 6 WALTERS, Gabrielle First Academy (Orlando

8 147 ISEMINGER, Ella First Academy (Leesbur

9 191 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley

10 31 POWELSON, Emily First Academy (Orlando

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 243 WOLVERTON, Audrey Foundation Academy

2 264 PERFETTO, Ellie Foundation Academy

3 13 OSBORNE, Dakotah First Academy (Orlando

4 265 CRONK, Allie Foundation Academy

5 366 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

6 353 SEES, Jenna Mount Dora Christian

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 362 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

2 389 MCCONNELL, Audrey Mount Dora Christian

3 361 CAWTHON, Arianna Mount Dora Christian

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 296 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian

2 377 ARNETT, Tiffany Mount Dora Christian

3 361 CAWTHON, Arianna Mount Dora Christian

4 312 SOWERS, Leah Mount Dora Christian

5 221 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 386 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian

2 392 SCHICK, Tanner Mount Dora Christian

3 41 BEGLEY, Jaxson First Academy (Orlando

4 306 VIRGIL, Reggie Mount Dora Christian

5 285 ELLIS, KJ Mount Dora Christian

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 301 OLDHAM, Ryan Mount Dora Christian

2 348 BOUDREAU, Logan Mount Dora Christian

3 337 MCKENZIE, Matthew Mount Dora Christian

4 38 VENEGAS, Estaban First Academy (Orlando

5 290 GIBSON, Nikolas Mount Dora Christian

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 395 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

2 368 POSADO, Justin Mount Dora Christian

3 298 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

4 1 MARAYNE, Adryan First Academy (Orlando

5 150 MASTERJOHN, Mark First Academy (Leesbur

6 393 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

7 271 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

8 41 BEGLEY, Jaxson First Academy (Orlando

Flight 2 of 2

1 30 CARTER, Braeden First Academy (Orlando

2 56 MELLEN, Zachary Orangewood Christian

3 398 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

4 157 CAGUA, A.J. First Academy (Leesbur

5 268 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

6 285 ELLIS, KJ Mount Dora Christian

7 33 RICHARDS, Will First Academy (Orlando

8 372 BRYANT, Rodney Mount Dora Christian

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 298 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

2 379 BRYANT, Isaiah Mount Dora Christian

3 285 ELLIS, KJ Mount Dora Christian

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 49 SWANEPOEL, Hanru First Academy (Orlando

2 36 CRUMP, Tyler First Academy (Orlando

3 331 MINNIS, Zsacari Mount Dora Christian

4 22 COLMAN, Tyrese First Academy (Orlando

5 162 SCOTT, Conner First Academy (Leesbur

6 340 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

7 325 DALTON, Xavier Mount Dora Christian

8 160 HOLLOWELL, Chase First Academy (Leesbur

9 111 SHACKELFORD, Cody First Academy (Leesbur

10 283 MOSS, Hunter Foundation Academy
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

11 260 BYRD, Edward Foundation Academy

12 140 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

13 83 GAMMICHIA, Noah Orangewood Christian

14 35 ZAVADA, Gray First Academy (Orlando

15 252 JEAN, Reggie Foundation Academy

16 320 SEABROOK, Erick Mount Dora Christian

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 56 MELLEN, Zachary Orangewood Christian

2 340 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

3 49 SWANEPOEL, Hanru First Academy (Orlando

4 268 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

5 394 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

6 259 FERRAZ, Gabriel Foundation Academy

7 331 MINNIS, Zsacari Mount Dora Christian

8 111 SHACKELFORD, Cody First Academy (Leesbur

9 257 KASYANOV, Brandon Foundation Academy

10 4 MIDDLETON, Jalen First Academy (Orlando

11 35 ZAVADA, Gray First Academy (Orlando

12 83 GAMMICHIA, Noah Orangewood Christian

13 154 CHIU, Jackie First Academy (Leesbur

14 325 DALTON, Xavier Mount Dora Christian

15 283 MOSS, Hunter Foundation Academy

16 37 OSBORNE, Caleb First Academy (Orlando

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 325 DALTON, Xavier Mount Dora Christian

2 395 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

3 393 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

4 340 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

5 394 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

6 398 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

7 271 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

8 162 SCOTT, Conner First Academy (Leesbur

9 342 FADEN, Spencer Mount Dora Christian

10 257 KASYANOV, Brandon Foundation Academy

11 140 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

12 4 MIDDLETON, Jalen First Academy (Orlando

13 83 GAMMICHIA, Noah Orangewood Christian
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